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2192 COMMERCIAL 67 08/30/2001

HX Base Yr

244 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 690 98.6160 72.98 50,356 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 33,840

CAN 60 30 18 907

732 690 34,746

BAS= W28 S24 E8 CAN= S4 E15 N4 W15$ E20 N24$.

BAS

28

24

8

20

24

CAN4

15

4
15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 45 70 3,150.00 UT 1.40 1.40 75 0 0 3 75 3,308

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 28 42 1,176.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 2001 2001 3 75 1,323

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2001 2001 3 50 900

6,731

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 00 0.00 0.00 68,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 17,188
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HX Base Yr

244 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 8 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

8300 06 1,380 62.2125 18.66 25,751 1980 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 WAREH MINI  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1380

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 12,876

1,380 1,380 12,876

BAS= W69 S20 E69 N20$.

BAS

69

20

69

20

0


